General-Purpose Filters
SIFI-8 Series
SIFI-8 for enhanced attenuation
Rated voltage 250 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Rated current 1 A to 20 A
Construction
• Two-line filter
• Aluminum case

In accordance with IEC 68-1
25/085/21 (- 25 °CI+ 85 °C/21 days damp heat test)
Case Appr. Ordering code Approvals
style weight
©@@~1M@ g 565-3 s
A 110 884112-8-A10 X X X X X X
8 110 884112-8-810 X X X X X X
K 140 884112-8-K1 0 X X X X X X
L 110 884112-8-L 1 0 X X X X X X
A 110 884112-8-A20 X X X X X X
8 110 884112-8-820 X X X X X X
L 110 884112-8-L20 X X X X X X
A 140 884112-8-A30 X X X X X X
8 140 884112-8-830 X X X X X X
K 210 884112-8-K30 X X X X X X
L 140 884112-8-L30 X X X X X X
p 140 884112-8-P30 X X X - X X
A 150 884112-8-A60 X X X X X X
8 150 884112-8-860 X X X X X X
K 210 884112-8-K60 X X X X X X
L 150 884112-8-L60 X X X X X X
A 200 884112-8-A 110 X X X X X X
8 200 884112-8-8110 X X X X X X
L 200 884112-8-L 11 0 X X X X X X
A 700 884112-8-A 120 X X X X X X